DM/FM/LTM 6.-7. april 2019 i Vejle

Luft 60

SH1 60 stdende

Jens Frimann

Martin Black Jgrgensen
Christopher Hjerresen
Kasper Hjort Lousdal
Petri Brask-Nielsen

SH1 60 liggende

Jan Winther
Christopher Hjerresen
Petri Brask-Nielsen
Jens Frimann

Martin Black Jgrgensen
Kasper Hjort Lousdal

SH2 60 stdende
Johnny Andersen

SH2 60 liggende
Johnny Andersen

Martin Christensen
Peter Sung Hoon Jensen
Jens Bruun Jensen

SH3 60 stdende

SH3 60 liggende
Dennis Madsere

SH1 luftpistol - 60 skud

Claus Kofod

Naestved Sktf
Naestved Sktf
HIVO

Boddum Ydby Sktf
HIVO

HIVO

HIVO

HIVO

Naestved Sktf
Naestved Sktf
Boddum Ydby Sktf

Neestved Sktf

Naestved Sktf
Naestved Sktf
Helsinggr Sktf
Haslev HI

Haslev HI

Bornholm HIF

1.ser
99,7
99,4
93,8
97,4
84,6

104,8
104,3
103,9
103,1
101,7
102,5

103,5

105,3
102,8
102,3

99,7

91,8

81

2.ser
99,8
97,6
91,4
98,8
83,7

105,8
104,6
103,8
102,7
102,9
100,8

105,0

105,8
99,7
99,8
96,9

95,0

83

3.ser
99,4
99,8
954
95,9
85,2

104,1
104,5
103,2
103,2
102,4
103,4

104,0

104,9
102,8

97,8
100,5

92,3

85

4.ser
99,3
96,7
94,5
96,7
80,2

103,8
103,6
102,0
103,8
102,0
101,2

104,2

105,7
101,8
100,7
101,2

92,2

80

5.ser
99,8
99,3
98,4
89,3
84,6

104,6
105,3
102,8
100,9
103,0
100,9

105,4

104,8
103,0
99,6
98,3

91,5

87

6.ser Resultat

100,5
96,7

94,5
89,3
85,5

104,8
104,4
103,2
104,2
103,4
101,9

104,1

104,8
102,1
101,2
100,1

95,1

82

598,5
589,5
568,0
567,4
503,8

627,9
626,7
618,9
617,9
615,4
610,7

626,2

631,3
612,2
601,4
596,7

0,0

557,9

498



DM/FM/LTM 6.-7. april 2019 i Vejle

Luft 40

Juniorklasse
Lucas Alsing

Frederik Folmand Hansen

Oliver Morgensen

Aben klasse 1
Jan B Larsen
Kasper Landbo
Ketty Andersen
Teit Flissikowski
Nils Teglgaard
Hans Erik Dgrr
Mickey Overgaard

Aben klasse 2
Gerda Simonsen
Martin Sjgrup
Christian Andersen
Birgitte Kjeersgaard
Jgrn Brandt

Anne Bomgaard

Aben klasse 3
Brian Ottesen
Kenny Johannesen

U /gennemsnit
Nick Jensen

Elektron 40 Aben
Klasse 1

Hayri Tulumcu
Bettina Hansen
Gulla Jensen

Klasse 2
Henrik Jgrgensen
Ebbe Ditlevsen

Samlet Elektron 40 Aben

Hayri Tulumcu
Henrik Jgrgensen
Ebbe Ditlevsen
Bettina Hansen
Gulla Jensen

Neestved Sktf
Neestved Sktf
Naestved Sktf

HIVO
Olympia
Olympia
Olympia
SHIF
Olympia

Naestved Sktf.

Olympia
DSB/ASF

Naestved Sktf.

Olympia
Bornholm HIF
DSB/ASF

Naestved Sktf.

Olympia

Haslev HHI

Naestved Sktf.
Naestved Sktf.

Naestved Sktf.

Roskilde

Naestved Sktf.

Neestved Sktf.

Roskilde

Naestved Sktf.
Naestved Sktf.
Naestved Sktf.

1.ser

104,3
100,7
100,6

104,5
103,9
103,8
103,2
102,2
103,1
103,4

104,7
104,7
104,2
101,0
100,6
102,1

102,6
96,9

101,3

106,9
106,7
95,2

105,5
104,2

106,9
105,5
104,2
106,7

95,2

2.ser

104,7
101,4
102,6

105,2
105,3
105,5
105,4
103,5
101,1
102,2

105,3
105,6
105,0
102,0
102,8
101,1

102,7
100,8

98,5

106,7
107,3
99,3

106,5
104,6

106,7
106,5
104,6
107,3

99,3

3.ser

103,3

100,1
98,7

105,1
104,9
103,8
102,1
101,3
101,5
103,0

105,7
105,1
103,6
103,9
100,9
101,1

104,4
102,6

102,1

106,5
106,4
102,8

104,9
105,9

106,5
104,9
105,9
106,4
102,8

4.ser

104,5
99,5
99,0

105,6
104,3
105,2
102,4
102,2
102,8

99,6

104,5
104,3
104,0
102,8
103,4
100,8

101,7
97,2

102,1

107,0
98,0
63,1

106,1
104,1

107,0
106,1
104,1
98,0
63,1

Resultat
416,8
401,7
400,9

420,4
418,4
418,3
413,1
409,2
408,5
408,2

420,2
419,7
416,8
409,7
407,7
405,1

411,4
397,5

404,0

427,1
418,4
360,4

423,0
418,8

427,1
423,0
418,8
418,4
360,4



Samlet Luft l.ser 2.ser 3.ser 4.ser Resultat
Jan B Larsen HIVO 104,5 105,2 105,1 105,6 420,4
Gerda Simonsen Olympia 104,7 105,3 105,7 104,5 420,2
Martin Sjgrup DSB/ASF 104,7 105,6 105,1 104,3 419,7
Kasper Landbo Olympia 103,9 105,3 104,9 104,3 418,4
Ketty Andersen Olympia 103,8 105,5 103,8 105,2 418,3
Christian Andersen Naastved Sktf. 104,2 105,0 103,6 104,0 416,8
Teit Flissikowski Olympia 103,2 105,4 102,1 1024 413,1
Brian Ottesen Naestved Sktf. 102,6 102,7 104,4 101,7 411,4
Birgitte Kjeersgaard Olympia 101,0 102,0 103,9 102,8 409,7
Nils Teglgaard SHIF 102,2 103,5 101,3 102,2 409,2
Hans Erik Dgrr Olympia 103,17 101,1 101,5 102,8 408,5
Mickey Overgaard Naestved Sktf. 103,4 102,2 103,0 99,6 408,2
Jgrn Brandt Bornholm HIF 100,6 102,8 100,9 103,4 407,7
Anne Bomgaard DSB/ASF 102,17 101,1 101,1 100,8 405,1
Nick Jensen Haslev HHI 101,3 98,5 102,1 102,1 404,0
Kenny Johannesen Olympia 96,9 100,8 102,6 97,2 397,5



